WEINBERG-CROSSLAUF

7.PFAFFSTATTNER

Ergebnisliste MANNER
Name Jahrgang
Allg.Klasse
Name Jahrgang
Christian Jaeger 1975
Markus Hailing 1976
Harald Frihwirth 1985
Matthias Riedler 1988
Klaus Hausleitner 1988
Reinhard Grimmlinger 1987
Florian Adrigan 1982
Jurgen Neunteufel-Ertl 1981
Alexander Wimmer 1990

Altersklasse 40

Name

Alexander Kurill
Oswald Reiter
Werner Furnkranz
Oliver Pressler
Christian Schram
Hubert Schenk
Alois Temel

Wolfgang Datler

Sonntag, 27. Marz 2011

Jahrgang
1971

1965
1970
1969
1967
1968
1963
1966

Sonntag, 27. Marz 2011

Verein

Streckenlange:

Verein

ULC Maddling
ULC Mddling

LC Wienerwaldsee
Union Pottenstein
LC Wienerwaldsee
LC Wienerwaldsee
LC Wienerwaldsee
LC Wienerwaldsee

LC Wienerwaldsee

Streckenlange:

Verein

ULC Klosterneuburg
OTB LA Baden

LC Wienerwaldsee
Union St.Polten

LC Wienerwaldsee
Union Pfaffstatten
ULC Mddling

LC Wienerwaldsee

Auswertung: Fischer Christian

Laufzeit

7200m

Laufzeit

00:25:40
00:26:00
00:26:26
00:28:02
00:28:11
00:28:45
00:28:51
00:36:52
00:36:54

7200m

Laufzeit
00:26:40
00:28:17
00:28:46
00:29:20
00:30:14
00:31:07
00:31:56

00:34:05
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Name Jahrgang

Robert Marold 1969
Altersklasse 50

Name Jahrgang
Franz Huber 1958
Andreas Eitler 1959
Erich Klikowitsch 1960
Mrkos Lorenz 1958
Wolfgang Halbwachs 1951
Wolfgang Sommergruber 1953
Erhard Baurek 1939
Arnold Schiemer 1949
Wolf Werner Kolm 1950
Anton Schneider 1960

Jugend

Name Jahrgang
Josef Zeilerbauer 1995
Bernd Dedak 1994

Schiiler A

Name Jahrgang
Christopher Kossler 1996
Lukas Gruber 1997
Sebastian Janisch 1997
Kejan Boehmelt 1997
Lukas Linsbichler 1996
Johannes Zeuner 1997

Sonntag, 27. Marz 2011

Verein Laufzeit

LC Wienerwaldsee 00:34:07
Streckenlange: 7200m

Verein Laufzeit

HSV Marathon St. Athletik 00:29:23

vereinslos 00:29:27

ULC Hirtenberg 00:31:19

vereinslos 00:31:58

vereinslos 00:34:36

LC Wienerwaldsee 00:34:50

LC Wienerwaldsee 00:35:57

vereinslos 00:37:06

vereinslos 00:37:55

ULC Hirtenberg 12:59:59
Streckenlange: 3600m

Verein Laufzeit

Union St.Polten 00:19:56

Union Pottenstein 12:59:59
Streckenldange: 1800m

Verein Laufzeit

ULC Hirtenberg 00:06:11

Union Pottenstein 00:06:35

Union St.Pdlten 00:06:43

ULC Madling 00:06:52

ULC Hirtenberg 00:07:01

ULC Mdadling 00:07:05
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Auswertung: Fischer Christian



Name Jahrgang
Jan PreRler 1997
Matthias Dedek 1996

Schiiler B

Name Jahrgang
Felix Fuchs 1999
Jakob Zeilerbauer 1998
Laurenz Kirchmayr 1998
Eric Dambork 1999
Bernhard Obrecht 1998
Martin Mandik 1998
Stefan Gruber 1999
Levin Gottl 1999
Kyle Stock 1999
Fabien Dambdck 1998
Erik Bumba 1998
Maximilian Schwaiger 1998
Georg Prenn 1998
Marco Fellner 1998
Hermann-Alexander Becker 1999

Schiiler C

Name Jahrgang
Lukas Kotratschek 2000
Mario Schlogel 2000
Armin Hermann 2000
Daniel Fabian 2001

Sonntag, 27. Marz 2011

Verein

Union St.Polten

Union Pottenstein

Streckenlange:

Verein

ULC Maddling
Union St.Polten
Union St.Polten
Union St.Polten
Union Pottenstein
ULC Mddling
Union Pottenstein
ULC Madling
ULC Maddling
Union St.Polten
Union Pottenstein
ULC Mddling
Union Pottenstein
Union St.Polten

ULC Madling

Streckenlange:

Verein

ULC Mdadling
ULC Mddling
ULC Madling

ULC Madodling

Auswertung: Fischer Christian

Laufzeit

00:08:49

12:59:59

1800m

Laufzeit

00:06:38
00:06:45
00:07:10
00:07:11
00:07:11
00:07:23
00:07:32
00:07:38
00:07:39
00:07:44
00:07:45
00:07:47
00:08:06
00:08:07

00:08:24

980m

Laufzeit

00:04:09
00:04:12
00:04:12

00:04:15
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Name Jahrgang Verein Laufzeit

Timo Woll 2000 Union St.Pdlten 00:04:17
Oliver Latzelsberger 2001 Union Pottenstein 00:04:18
Marvin Pechacek 2001 ULC Madling 00:04:22
Florian Daxbdck 2002 Union St.Polten 00:04:36
Jakob Walzhofer 2000 ULC Mddling 00:04:49
Vinzenz Schwarz 2002 ULC Mdadling 00:05:03
Nico Weber 2001 ULC Mddling 00:05:13
Simon Beckert 2002 ULC Mdédling 00:05:56
Matthias Daxbock 2001 Union St.Polten 12:59:59

Sonntag, 27. Méarz 2011 Auswertung: Fischer Christian SEITE 4 VON 4



